SeEncan

Product:Electric Shear Art.No. 572502

43 44 45

\ Gag

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




SeEncan

Product: Electric Shear

Art. No. 572502

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L[S AIRETMA X 25 Screw M4 X 25 30207011 4 | 45 |fhEAE Bearing Bush 10102002009 1
2 (HE R E Spring Washer 4 30401010 4 | 46 |HakR Brand Tag 20302001628 1
3 | Flat Washer 4 30403047 4 | 47 |Fl5e Housing 10101001132 1
4 [hHF 0il Cup 10306006043 1| 48 [ Carbon Brush 10605001050 2
5 |3ks% Gear Box 10201004204 1| 49 % Brush Holder 10606001069 2
6 |4ifi7K698 Bearing 698 30104068 1 | 50 |#k%% Coil spring 10303002002 2
7 |EHHKKIAX 18X 13 |Needle Bearing 30101030 1| 51 |EI4TST3XS Screw ST3X8 30202010 2
8 |HhK6201 Bearing 6201 30103073 1| 52 |F= Rear Cover 10101003039 1
9 | LAY R 32 Circlip for Hole 32 30302014 1 | 53 |HZiEMR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
10 |f il Eccentric Shaft 10301003015 1 | 54 [BRETST4X14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
11 |J543 X8 Key 3X8 30602005 2 | 55 |H4iE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
12 | Ktk Gear Box 10302004123 1 | 56 [HLIEZE2X0.75 Cord 10602006019 1
13 | 10 Circlip for Shaft 10 30301022 1| 57 PJFe Switch 10601001103 1
14 |MRE]ST4X 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 4 | 58 |JFRALAF Switch lever 10101007073 1
15 |Hhfa] i Middle Cover 10204004157 L | 59 |Fits Label 20402001262 1
16 |606%H & Bearing 606 30104015 1| 60 [JFIHE4T Switch push button 10101007079 1
17 | =% MN\Bhikise First Driven Gear 10302004124 1| 61 |NAMIRTS Wrench 5 21201002019 1
18 | =ikt Second Gear Shaft 10302008017 1 | 62 [fFHAEM10 Side Handle 21201001048 1
19 | % 7KHK0607 Needle Bearing HK0607 30101009 1 | 63 [Skicdlrt Gear Box Set 10701001041 1
20 |frR Protection block 10401003037 1 64 | Capacitance 10603001003 1
21 | THAZETMAX 10 igﬁ‘ggMi‘;w with Flata0001004 2 | 65 |WUBEH Inductance 10604001032 1
22 |#E Bushing 10101009052 1

23 |FEHER8 X 18 Column Pin 8x18 30701089 1

24 | J)EhZE A Cutter Shaft assembly 10701003009 1

25 |BJ1H Upper Blade 21201006027 1

26 |FHE6. 4X13.5X2 Flat Washer 6.4X13.5X2 [30403060 1

27 |6 Spring Washer 6 30401012 2

28 | NZSFAIRETMG X 14 Screw M6X 14 30207035 1

29 |FME BIAEAH4 X 30 Column Pin 4X30 30701026 2

30 |IATERETME X 10 Screw M6X 10 30206023 1

RIVIE'S Blade Adapter 10306006042 1

32 |FMEARE 12 Spring Washer 12 30401007 1

33 |7 AIRATMI2 X 25 Screw M12X 25 30207006 1

34 [EIIF Lower Blade 21201006026 1

35 |/SHUREIMS Nut M5 30501057 1

36 |FFHYTHEEIBETM5 X 18 |Set Screw M5X 18 30203015 1

37 |AZNFAIBETME X 16 Screw M6X 16 30207037 1

38 |[$HRE Wind shield 10101005041 1

39 |Hhi7k628 Bearing 628 30103112 1

40 [I24TST4X 65 Screw ST4X 65 30202050 2

41 |#1 Armature 10502001193 1

42 [ET Stator 10501001177 1

43 | e 1 Retaining Ring 10101006004 1

44 607K Bearing 607 30103041 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	572502爆炸图
	572502爆炸图清单

